Koulurataharjoitus 08.08.2023

Luokka 1: Perusmerkinkouluohjelma

Lahtoja 7, sijoittuu 2
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Luokka 2: Helppo C, EB-Special, 2022

Catharina Linna
Victoria Haimi
Aava Raivio
Valentina Guacci
Emma Marttila
Olivia Hongisto
Sophia Dumbrajs

Lahtdja 20, sijoittuu 5

1
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Anna Tuominen
Emma Hirvikorpi
Emma Kela
Wilma Sundt
Mervi Sormaala
Laura Stavenhagen
Ellen Nirhamo
Venla Liukkonen
Jenni Tissola

Nele Pulli

Elsa Eronen
Eveliina Pakkanen
Anniina Hanninen
Kristina Ketola
Sari Nurmi

Elina Virolainen
Lotta Westerberg
Sofia Slotte

Kiira Kinnula

Vilja Vehmola

Luokka 3: Helppo B:4, 2022
Lahtoja 26, sijoittuu 7
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Nina-Maria Tigerstedt
Ulla Ikonen

Kiira Kortesalo
Kristina Ketola
Julia Korpi-Anttila
Ville Hallivuori
Wilma Sundt

Lotta Rasiniemi
Annika Westerholm
Emma Ahonen

Piia Pekkola

Alisa Saavalainen
Laura Savin

Peikin Ratsastuskoulu

Pygmalion
Abraxa
Robinson
Arissa
Rufus
Pankraat
Ralf

Lammin Eino
Herodes

Tay Malaysia
Wollyboy
Douglass D
Douglass D
Robinson
Berline
Jessiemona
Kabatsokk
Rufus

Elmar

Elmar
Newtown Golden
C-Eckhardt
Pankraat
Ewerton

Ralf
Jessiemona
Berline

Spectacular
Concento
Ratira
Newtown Golden
Tay Malaysia
Wollyboy
C-Eckhardt
Virk Viksur
Spectacular
Tron
Concento
Kabatsokk
Ewerton

tulos %
68,461
67,192
61,980
61,153
60,384
57,307
54,230

tulos %
67,619
66,429
66,429
66,190
65,952
65,476
65,238
65,000
65,000
65,000
63,809
63,333
63,333
63,095
62,595
61,905
59,214
58,810
57,857
57,833

tulos %
67,273
67,045
67,045
66,591
66,364
65,682
65,682
65,682
65,000
65,000
64,773
64,545
64,318



14
14
14
17
17
19
20
21
21
23
24
25

Anu Ahokas

Sara Antila

Jessica Stromberg
Oona Virta

Julia Korpi-Anttila
Ulla Ikonen

Annika Westerholm
Hanna Heiskanen
Maija Musto
Nina-Maria Tigerstedt
Katarina Ansersson
Salla Vanttila

Ellen Nirhamo

Luokka 4: Helppo A:2, 2022
Lahtoja 3, sijoittuu 1l
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2
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Sandra Stenroos

Linda Numminen
Emma Ahonen

Virk Viksur
Starkonig
Muuksi Tuul
Lotte's Lucky
Lotte's Lucky
Dubajus
Lady
Pygmalion
Call of Duty
Peraal

El Greko

El Greko
Abraxa

Bobby Elvis
Gavin
Tron

63,864
63,864
63,864
62,955
62,955
62,727
62,045
59,773
59,773
58,636
58,182
56,136

hyl

tulos %
64,483
64,138
63,448



